LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST D EFFICACITE EN COMBAT
(UV3) DE SOUSTONS

10.02.2024
Epreuves
CADETS F CM -
(+20pts) CANEZIN Caroline (64, NAQ) DOJO BIARROT
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
+30pts) CAUHAPE Helene (64, NAQ) US PETROLES AQUITAINE JUDO
W (20pts) CARITEAU Loreline (64, NAQ) DOJO BIARROT
6 (+10pts) JOUSSEAUME Eloise (64, NAQ) JUDO CLUB COARRAZE-NAY
6 (+0pts) LUSSAC SORTON Mathilde (64, NAQ) DOJO ANGLOY
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -
(+44pts) DESBIEYS Nadege (64, NAQ) DOJO ANGLOY
+40pts) THIERS Geanie (64, NAQ) US ST PALAISIENNE
T (+37pts) QUENETTE Anne-Sophie (64, NAQ) LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS
4 (+27pts) LARROUY Ines (64, NAQ) LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS

v/ (+0pts) DESSAIGNE Helena (64, NAQ) JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN
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(+20 pts)
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(+20 pts)
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(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

CADETS M CM
BORTOLUZZI Gauthier (64, NAQ)
EQUILBECQ Theliau (64, NAQ)

PLANTE Martin (64, NAQ)
AUTHIER Damien (64, NAQ)

LAFET Theo (64, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BELASCAIN Leonard (64, NAQ)
BENOIT Alexandre (64, NAQ)
MARTINS David (64, NAQ)
SILLIERES Remi (64, NAQ)
MISSEGUE Bertrand (64, NAQ)
GNAMESSOU Titouan (64, NAQ)
IRASSART Guillaume (64, NAQ)

JAHAN Maxime (64, NAQ)
DELPLAN Lucas (64, NAQ)
BOUERIE Remi (64, NAQ)

LABORDE Lucas (64, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
DIBAR Nolhan (64, NAQ)
LE TOQUIN Gaspard (64, NAQ)
GOUARDERES Cyprien (64, NAQ)
LECOMTE Yudhi (64, NAQ)
GIMEL Mateo (64, NAQ)

LACAULE Anthony (64, NAQ)

DOJO BARETOUS

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS

DOJO ANGLOY

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

CLUB DE JUDO HENDAYAIS

AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB MORLANAIS

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

CAMBO JUDO

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

AMICALE LAIQUE L ESPERANCE

DOJO BIARROT

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

DOJO BIARROT

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO OLORONAIS

CAMBO JUDO

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS



(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

SEPULVEDA GONZALEZ Michael Stiven (64, NAQ ) CLUB DE JUDO HENDAYAIS

MAIRE Pierre-Hugo (64, NAQ)
LERDOU UDOY Cyril (64, NAQ)

DESCARGUES Joris (64, NAQ)

LATEULERE Romain (64, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

COSTE Eliott (64, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
SAINT JEAN Nicolas (64, NAQ)

CHOLLEY Herve (64, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

GUILHAUMON Jean Vincent (64, NAQ)

ELLEBOOD Gilles (64, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°2 M -40 CM
SILLIERES Remi (64, NAQ)

LABORDE Lucas (64, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°3 M -40 CM

JAHAN Maxime (64, NAQ)

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS

JUDO CLUB D OGEU

JUDO CLUB D OGEU

JUDO CLUB D OGEU

JUDO CLUB MORLANAIS

AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE

JUDO LONS 64

DOJO ANGLOY

AMICALE LAIQUE L ESPERANCE

JUDO CLUB MORLANAIS

DOJO BIARROT

AVENIR DE BIZANOS



